IMADA CO., LTD
Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
1 / 6
2014/2/17
Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
For a standard load For a high load
Capacity：2~500N Capacity：1000~20kN
Installation is easy for equipment or external devices.

（-20~+80 degree Celsius）
Temperature influence for 0 degree 0.02%/ degree Celsius 0.01%/ degree Celsius
Temperature influence for output 0.01%/ degree Celsius 0.01%/ degree Celsius
Weight Approx. 325g
Approx. 800g
DPU-10kN：Approx.1.7kg
DPU-20kN：Approx.2.3kg
Cable 2m(with a connector) 3m(with a connector)
Dimensions Refer to dimensions on page 5. Refer to dimensions on page 5.
[Load cell model list]
Model Capacity Allowable over load Thread diameter
DPU-2N 2N
150%
M6
DPU-5N 5N
DPU-10N 10N
200%
DPU-20N 20N
DPU-50N 50N
DPU-100N 100N
DPU-200N 200N
DPU-500N 500N
DPU-1000N 1000N 240%
M10 DPU-2000N 2000N
120%
DPU-5000N 5000N
DPU-10kN 10kN
120% N/A*
DPU-20kN 20kN
*Instead of a thread, DPU-10kN and 20kN are cut an internal screw which is M18P1.5 depth 22. It is possible to install a
thread as an option.
IMADA CO., LTD
Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
3 / 6
2014/2/17
●Desktop force amplifier FA Plus
Desktop model is also
available.
Recommended Indicator ：ZT Series
Separate sensor model digital force gauge
 [The range list connecting with ZT series]
Model Capacity Accuracy(*1) Display Resolution
ZTA-DPU-2N ZTS-DPU-2N 2N
±0.2%F.S. or less
2.000N(2000mN) 0.001N(1mN)
ZTA-DPU-5N ZTS-DPU-5N 5N 5.000N(5000mN) 0.001N(1mN)
ZTA-DPU-10N ZTS-DPU-10N 10N 10.00N 0.01N
ZTA-DPU-20N ZTS-DPU-20N 20N 20.00N 0.01N
ZTA-DPU-50N ZTS-DPU-50N 50N 50.00N 0.01N
ZTA-DPU-100N ZTS-DPU-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTA-DPU-200N ZTS-DPU-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
ZTA-DPU-500N ZTS-DPU-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-DPU-1000N ZTS-DPU-1000N 1000N 1000N(1.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-DPU-2000N ZTS-DPU-2000N 2000N 2000N(2.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-DPU-5000N ZTS-DPU-5000N 5000N 5000N(5.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-DPU-10kN ZTS-DPU-10kN 10kN 10.00kN 0.01kN
ZTA-DPU-20kN ZTS-DPU-20kN 20kN 20.00kN 0.02kN
* Please refer to each specification for the detail of ZT series/ software Force recorder/ FA Plus.
*1The accuracy is only available for combinations with our indicator.

control force of
small samples.
Fit to measure
automatic door
closing force.
*please refer to each specification for the detail of each load cell.
IMADA CO., LTD
Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
5 / 6
2014/2/17
[Dimension]
DPU-2.5N~500N
DPU-1000N~20kN
Model A B C D E F G Note
DPU-1000N 85 58 20 26 40 M12 P1.75 Depth 15 M5 Depth 8 With a thread
DPU-2000N 85 58 20 26 40 M12 P1.75 Depth 15 M5 Depth 8 With a thread
DPU-5000N 85 58 20 26 40 M12 P1.75 Depth 15 M5 Depth 8 With a thread
DPU-10kN 105 78 32 38 60 M18 P1.5 Depth 22 M6 Depth 10 No thread
DPU-20kN 110 88 36 42 60 M18 P1.5 Depth 22 M6 Depth 10 No thread
Model A B C D E